OVERSLAG - WACHTEBEKE - zondag 26 juli 2015
5% OVERSLAGSE PANNENKOEKENLOOP

Feestcomité Overslag i.s.m
AS Rieme vzw

Pl.  Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd km/u
5% OVERSLAGSE PANNENKOEKENLOOP - KIDSRUN : 300 m

Pl.  Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar
1 7 Cocquyt Felix NA 2009
2 15 De Neve Ibe NA 2009
3 6 De Vylder Olivia NA 2009
4 1 Van den Broecke Caitlin AS Rieme 2009
5 19 De Kezel Bruno NA 2009
6 14 Schepers Dieuwke NA 2009
7 11 Van Poucke Allesia NA 2009
8 17 Minnebo Bastien NA 2009
9 51 Venneman Noor NA 2008
10 20 Van Mol Lore NA 2010
11 9 Post Jasmijn NA 2009
12 10 Van Poucke Massimo NA 2009
13 8 Post Thijmen NA 2010
14 23 Sermijn Robbe NA 2010
15 2 Vereecke Max NA 2011
16 12  Antheunis Ewoud NA 2010
17 4 Wuytack Leni NA 2012
18 24 Colpaert Julie NA 2011
19 3 Wuytack Lotte NA 2011
20 21 Van Mol Hanne NA 2012
21 18 Minnebo Celest NA 2012
22 22  Van Nieuwenhuyze Briek NA 2013
23 16 Van Bambost Emma NA 2011
24 13 Antheunis Elena NA 2012
25 5 Lippens Rinske NA 2012
26 25 Van de Velde Maties NA 2009

5% OVERSLAGSE PANNENKOEKENLOOP - KIDSRUN : 900 m

Pl.  Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 52 Venneman Winter NA 2004 2.38
2 58  Devlamynck Laure AS Rieme 2004 2.41
3 35  Cocquyt Mathijs NA 2006 2.48
4 66  Verplancke Gilles NA 2005 2.50
5 40 Sesselle Xander AS Rieme 2006 2.52
6 64  Van Nieuwenhyuze Luca NA 2008 2.54
7 42  Steel Dario NA 2004 2.56
8 57 De Bock lljo AS Rieme 2006 2.57
9 59 Devlamynck Mathis AS Rieme 2007 3.00
10 49  Meyvaert Xylian AS Rieme 2006 3.02
1 30  Van den Broecke Owen AS Rieme 2007 3.03
12 48  Van Bambost Andres NA 2004 3.06
13 37  Spietael Sarina NA 2004 3.09
14 62 Brackr Jana NA 2006 3.10
15 47 Van Bambost Liam AS Rieme 2007 3.12
16 36 Spietael Jesper NA 2003 3.13
17 56 Wauters Leni AS Rieme 2008 3.14
18 38  Vanhuffel Cato NA 2005 3.16
19 39 Sesselle Lauren NA 2004 3.17
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OVERSLAG - WACHTEBEKE - zondag 26 juli 2015
5% OVERSLAGSE PANNENKOEKENLOOP

Feestcomité Overslag i.s.m
AS Rieme vzw

Pl.  Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd km/u
20 32 De Zutter Liano AS Rieme 2007 3.19
21 61 Bracke Daan NA 2008 3.20
22 53 Noét Hanne NA 2007 3.21
23 33 De Vylder Pepijn NA 2007 3.25
24 60 Van den Abele Marthe NA 2008 3.29
25 55 De Neve Jelke NA 2007 3.32
26 45 Van Poucke lanthe NA 2008 3.33
27 41 Moureau Yoni NA 2008 3.35
28 50 Neyt Chloé NA 2008 3.39
29 46 Boute lan NA 2008 3.46
30 44 Van Poucke Keana NA 2005 3.47
31 34 Chalmet Thomas NA 2006 3.48
32 31 Van Eetvelde Jolien NA 2005 3.56
33 65 Sermijn Flore NA 2007 4.05
34 43 Braeckman Laura NA 2005 4.10
35 63  Van Nieuwenhuyze Amber NA 2006 412
36 54 Noét Daan NA 2008

37 67  Van de Velde Amélie NA 2006

5% OVERSLAGSE PANNENKOEKENLOOP - afstand : 4,5 km

Pl.  Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd km/u
1 140 Buysse Matti AS Rieme 1983 15.54 17.4
2 129 De Wilde Thomas AS Rieme 1995 16.13 17.0
3 145  de Caluwé Jari Cardecal 2000 16.18 16.9
4 112  Janssens Tom NA 1979 16.36 16.6
5 139 Buysse Tim TSRT 1985 17.07 16.1
6 113  Buyle Jordy RTS 1992 17.37 15.7
7 153 De Groote Chris Runners Evergem 1985 17.40 15.6
8 134  Vereecke Stef NA 1997 17.53 15.4
9 101 de Caluwé Rudi Krekenlopers 1959 19.07 14.4
10 144  Humblé Jordy Cardecal 1993 19.09 14.4
11 133 Van Eetvelt Melissa RTS 1991 19.46 14.0
12 152  Schelkens Chris AC Denderland 1961 20.12 13.7
13 136 Waegenaer Jonas NA 2000 21.00 13.1
14 118  Wauters Emiel AS Rieme #N/B 21.11 13.0
15 146  Dupon Axelle JC Moerbeke 2001 2112 13.0
16 138 Cosyn Andy JC Sportswear 1982 21.33 12.8
17 132  Sermijn Kevin TSRT 1980 21.52 12.6
18 124  Janse Ba JC Heikant 1957 21.59 12.6
19 126  Vande Velde Wouter NA 1995 22.04 12.5
20 105 Verstichel Freddy WALO 1947 22.08 12.5
21 110 Lippens Cindy NA 1979 22.24 12.3
22 137 Bracke Yves JC Sportswear 1977 22.36 12.2
23 130 Devlamynck Laure AS Rieme 2004 22.57 12.0
24 104  Sesselle Xander AS Rieme 2006 22.58 12.0
25 114  Reynaert Rudy WALO 1964 23.08 11.9
26 141  Croes Mailo NA 1999 23.09 11.9
27 143  Vanijckeghem Linda NA 1961 23.12 11.9
28 103  Verdonck William VOLH 1944 23.39 11.7
29 111 Vanhaecke Tineke NA 1976 23.40 11.7

Overslagse Pannenkoekenloop 2015 2/5



OVERSLAG - WACHTEBEKE - zondag 26 juli 2015

59 OVERSLAGSE PANNENKOEKENLOOP

PI.
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Startnr
117
147
120
158
128
127
108
115
116
135
151
131
142
119
109
159
149
148
150
160
163
125
161
154
121
123
107
102
122
155
156
157
162
106

Naam

Van Waesberghe Kimberley

De Koker Koen

De Huyvetter Paulette
Staelens Isabel

Carnoy Niels

Janssens Yoshi
Moureau Luca

Lippens Sofie

Van Der Straeten Annick
Van Rentergem Veerle
Braet Steve

De Vroe Philip

De Burggrave Veroniek
Poppe K

Post Patricia

Schelfaut Sven

Braet Kevin

Vermeulen Lucia

De Mey Elena

Ooms Kristien
Vanhuffel Cato

De Waele Filip

Heye Koen

De Neve Rudi

Van Goethem André
Herman Kathleen
Gerardts Diane

De Vylder Greta
Weemaes Marie Jeanne
Cousens Nathalie

De Schoenmaeker Ellen
Thuy Inge

Vispoel Steven

Van Rentergem Anne

Overslagse Pannenkoekenloop 2015

Feestcomité Overslag i.s.m
AS Rieme vzw

Club
NA
NA

Runners Evergem

NA
NA
NA
AS Rieme
NA

Runners Evergem

JC Moerbeke
NA
JC Moerbeke
RTS
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
AVLO
JC Stekene
JC Moerbeke
JC Moerbeke
SSP
JC Stekene
NA
NA
NA
NA
JC Moerbeke

Geb.jaar
1989
1972
1944
1985
1995
1995
2004
1978
1965
1968
1992
1965
1983
1974
1984
1985
1992
1993
1994
1984
2005
1967
1985
1959
1942
1969
1969
1945
1945
1987
1987
1991
1983
1965

Tijd
23.56
24.38
24.47
24.47
25.03
25.05
25.16
25.37
25.49
25.50
25.51
25.59
26.15
26.28
26.30
26.40
26.51
26.59
27.03
27.26
27.29
27.47
28.44
29.02
29.48
30.01
30.04
30.07
30.07
30.13
30.13
30.14
31.00
35.04
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59 OVERSLAGSE PANNENKOEKENLOOP

Feestcomité Overslag i.s.m
AS Rieme vzw

Pl. Startnr Naam Club

5% OVERSLAGSE PANNENKOEKENLOOP - afstand : 9,0 km
Pl. Startnr Naam Club
1 208 Post Sander Scheldesport
2 233  Wagenaer Ronny WALO
3 245 Pauwel Joos JC Aalter
4 220  Verlee Didier RT Sinaai
5 207 Pauwels Bart NA
6 230 Demaret Tony JC Moerbeke
7 241 Smet Leander RTS
8 229 Van Gasse Joakim RTS
9 219 Van Hulle Carine AS Rieme
10 244  Aelbrecht Stijn NA
11 214  Lippens Alain NA
12 231 Van Herrewege Noél AS Rieme
13 239 De Ridder Maaike HRC
14 238 De Wulf Kevin JC Moerbeke
15 225  Druon Deborah NA
16 228 Tolpe Violet TSRT
17 227  Monteyne Gerald Runners Evergem
18 204  Schoof Frank JC Moerbeke
19 222  Verlee Matthieu RT Sinaai
20 235 Croes Johan RTS
21 232  Van Herrewege Thimon AS Rieme
22 240 De Groote Gert Runners Evergem
23 226 Van Mol Steven NA
24 224  Willaert Benny NA
25 211  Steenbeke Patrick Krekenlopers
26 313  Brugmans Hennie JC Heikant
27 205 Van Rentergem Geert JC Moerbeke
28 210 Paelinck Claudia RTS
29 216  De Mits Jan Runners Evergem
30 221 Van den Abeele Wouter NA
31 201 Van Eetvelde Luc NA
32 206  Quatacker Bert NA
33 212 De Baedts Marianne Krekenlopers
34 243  Aelbrecht Jo NA
35 213  Willems Evy NA
36 218 Deketele Wendy NA
37 217  Van Waesberghe Rudi NA
38 242  Van Doorselaer Greta AVLO
39 234  Van Acker Tina JC Moerbeke
40 203 Lips Els NA
41 237 Vande Velde Rudy JC Moerbeke
42 246  Van Gool Linda JC Moerbeke
43 202  Marichael Liesbeth NA
44 223 De Mey Raymond NA
45 236 Van Baarle Pim NA
46 209 Van Poucke Steven NA

Overslagse Pannenkoekenloop 2015

Geb.jaar

Geb.jaar
1982
1969
1966
1989
1982
1966
1992
1983
1972
1986
1961
1958
1982
2000
1988
1979
1967
1971
1981
1971
2002
1990
1978
1977
1949
1962
1972
1991
1962
1973
1975
1978
1965
1957
1981
1980
1954
1954
1985
1978
1963
1968
1980
1950
1958
1974

Tijd

Tijd
31.24
33.38
33.53
34.20
34.25
36.50
36.52
37.52
38.32
38.58
39.30
40.06
40.18
40.50
40.52
41.04
41.05
41.09
41.30
41.42
42.35
4355
44.10
44.16
45.40
45.50
45.59
46.12
4758
49.32
50.19
50.52
52.05
52.32
52.49
53.14
53.40
53.56
55.29
55.34
55.38
55.38
59.06
59.26
61.08
61.23

km/u
17.6
16.4
16.3
16.1
16.0
15.0
15.0
14.6
14.3
14.2
14.0
13.8
13.7
13.5
13.5
13.4
13.4
13.4
13.3
13.2
13.0
12.6
12.5
12.5
12.1
18.1
12.0
11.9
11.5
11.1
11.0
10.9
10.6
10.5
10.5
10.4
10.3
10.2
9.9
9.9
9.9
9.9
9.3
9.3
9.0
9.0
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59 OVERSLAGSE PANNENKOEKENLOOP

PI.

PI.

Feestcomité Overslag i.s.m

AS Rieme vzw

Startnr Naam Club
5% OVERSLAGSE PANNENKOEKENLOOP - afstand : 13,5 km

Startnr Naam Club
308 Christiaens Frederik De Plakkers
314  Waelput Geert TSRT
306 De Neve Bjorn NA
307  Christiaens Glenn De Plakkers
322 De Baere Danny NA
326 De Viegher Koen NA
317 Bosman Paul TSRT
319  Van Acoleyen Bert NA
325 Schelstraete Lieven HRC
311 De Koeyer Sapphira NA
318 Van Beveren Hedwig JC Moerbeke
323  Willes Patrick JC Moerbeke
315  Braems Philip TSRT
321  Neyt Nick NA
302 Cocquyt Bjorn NA
320 Vasseur Sabin TSRT
305 Meyvaert Bjorn NA
312  Bleyenberg Nadia NA
327 Nevensen Dimitri NA
304 De Caluwé Eddy JC Moerbeke
324  Moeraert Ann Runners Evergem
303 Bogaert Diederik TSRT
316  De Coninck Lorenzo NA
310 De Tollenaere B Sportmar
301 Daelman Kelly Overslagse Feesten
215 De Caluweé Leen NA
309 De Conick Sharon Sportmar
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Overslagse Pannenkoekenloop 2015

Geb.jaar

Geb.jaar
1980
1972
1978
1984
1962
1982
1974
1980
1976
1982
1966
1963
1964
1988
1977
1987
1979
1988
1986
1967
1971
1979
1990
1986
1991
1977
1989

Tijd

Tijd
49.00
52.30
55.18
57.14
57.57
58.11
58.28
58.30
58.35
58.42
59.48
59.49
59.53
60.07
62.50
63.08
65.53
66.55
67.24
70.04
73.13
73.14
76.27
76.52
77.40
84.18
86.45

km/u
16.9
15.8
15.0
14.5
14.3
14.2
14.2
14.2
14 1
14 .1
13.8
13.8
13.8
13.8
13.2
13.1
12.6
12.4
12.3
11.8
11.3
11.3
10.8
10.8
10.7
6.5
9.5
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